
Orchard BarThe

at The Owls

Pizza Menu 
Monday - Friday from 5:30pm    |    Saturday & Sunday from 12pm

Margherita
Traditional Tomato & Mozzarella

Agrodolce
Tomato, Mozzarella, BBQ Chicken & Sweetcorn

Mafiosa
Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Onion & Fresh Chilli

Hawaiian
Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham & Pineapple

Louisiana
Tomato, Mozzarella, BBQ Pulled Pork & Peppers 
 

Vegetale
Tomato, Mozzarella, Fresh Peppers, Onion & Mushroom

Plain

Tomato

Cheese

Hummus with Warm Pitta Bread

Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Dip

Skinny Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Homemade Chips

Bowl of Hand Cut Crisps - Various Flavours

Bowl of Olives
Please note: Food items will be served when ready 
and may not arrive all together.

Pizza Garlic Bread

Sides

10.70

13.50

13.50

13.50

14.00

11.80

5.50

5.80

7.50

6.30

8.00

4.10

5.50

3.80

1.80

4.00

Choose from a selection of our 
Homemade 12” Stone Baked Pizzas

Homemade 12” Stone Baked Garlic Bread

Allergens
If any member of your party has an 
allergen(s), please inform a member of 
our team before placing your order.

The Owls at Standish
Rectory Lane
Standish, Wigan
01257 424242

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk Safe Dining
Our dining areas are cleaned thoroughly 
at regular intervals every day.

Follow us on Social Media

        @orchardbarstandish

        @orchardbarstandish


