





Pizza Menu

Monday - Friday from 5:30pm | Saturday & Sunday from 12pm

Pizza

Choose from a selection of our Homemade 12" Stone Baked Pizzas

Margherita Traditional Tomato & Mozzarella	10.70
Agrodolce Tomato, Mozzarella, BBQ Chicken & Sweetcorn	13.50
Mafiosa Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Onion & Fresh Chilli	13.50
Hawaiian Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham & Pineapple	13.50
Louisiana Tomato, Mozzarella, BBQ Pulled Pork & Peppers	14.00
Vegetale Tomato, Mozzarella, Fresh Peppers, Onion & Mushroom	11.80

Please note: Food items will be served when ready and may not arrive all together.

Garlic Bread

Homemade 12" Stone Baked Garlic Bread

Plain	5.50
Tomato	5.80
Cheese	7.50
Sides	
Hummus with Warm Pitta Bread	6.30
Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Dip	8.00
Skinny Fries	4.10
Sweet Potato Fries	5.50
Homemade Chips	3.80
Bowl of Hand Cut Crisps - Various Flavours	1.80
Bowl of Olives	4.00

The Owls at Standish **Rectory Lane** Standish, Wigan 01257 424242

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk

Allergens

If any member of your party has an allergen(s), please inform a member of our team before placing your order.

Safe Dining

Our dining areas are cleaned thoroughly at regular intervals every day.

Follow us on Social Media

@orchardbarstandish

